CT-DE datasheet-2.7e.ai
www.DAEInstrument.com DAE Instrument Corp.
Email : info@daeinstrument.com
DAE’s dedicated current sensors (CTs) support the follow meters,
- Polaris kWh submeters
- PM series panel type multi-function meters
- SMB350 multi-circuit multi-function meters
The existing power doesn't need to be shutting down when the
split-core CTs installed.
Model # Window (Ø)Amp Dimensions
(W x H x D)
CT-5S 10mm5A 25 x 41 x 33mm
CT-50S 10mm50A 26 x 48 x 23mm
CT-100S 16mm100A 31 x 54 x 30mm
Dimensions
(W x H x D)
23 x 25 x 12.5mm
37 x 38 x 13mm
54 x 54 x 18mm
CT-200S 24mm200A
Model # Window (Ø)Amp
CT-5D3 7mm5A
CT-50D3 12.5mm50A
CT-200D3 26mm200A
36 x 76 x 45mm
CT-400S 35mm400A 60 x 80 x 40mm
CT-600S 35mm600A 60 x 80 x 40mm
Dedicated Current Sensor
Split-Core & Solid-Core
Solid-Core Split-Core
H
W D
Window
Window
W
H
D
CT-5D3 CT-50D3
CT-200D3
Overview
Split-Core CT
Solid-Core CT
* Prel iminary informat ion only.  Speci f icat ions subject  to change without not ice